Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: SADHNA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-07-2022 - ‘ -
List of creditors as on: 11-08-2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors (Amount in )
Sl. | Name of Creditor |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount |Remark
No. Date of | Amount claimed |Amount of claim |[Nature | Amount | Amount |Whether | % of of of any | of claim | of claim [s, if any
receipt admitted of claim | covered | covered |related voting |continge-| Mutual not under
by by [|party? share in nt dues, |admitted| verifica-
security | guarant CoC claim |that may tion
interest ee be set-off
SUBODH KUMAR
1 |NATH 04-08-2022 1,15,95,049.00] 1,15,95,049.00 - - No 100.00 - - - -
TOTAL 1,15,95,049.00 1,15,95,049.00 100.00
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF

SADHNA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED (In CIRP)
INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

Vel

(MANOJ KULSHRESTHA)
4" Floor, CS-14, Ansal Plaza,
Opp. Dabur, Vaishali , Ghaziabad, UP-201010

Email: costadviser@hotmail.com

PLACE: GHAZIABAD Mob: +919811220157

Date 11-08-2022




